AMS1117
产品规格手册
深圳市乾能惠电子有限公司
AMS1117
低压差线性稳压器
AMS1117
1A Bipolar Linear Regulator
                                                                  Ver3.1

  XX=50 5.0V
  XX=ADJ Adj
Order Information
Part No. Package Type Packing type
    AMS1117-XXVS SOT89 1000 Tape&Reel
    AMS1117-XXV SOT223 2500 Tape&Reel
    AMS1117P-XXV TO252 2500 Tape&Reel
Note: XX stands for Output Voltage
AMS1117
1A Bipolar Linear Regulator
                                                                  Ver3.1
2
Block Diagram
Pin Configuration
    SOT223 (Top View)
4
Table1: AMS1117 series (SOT223
321
PKG)
 PIN NO. PIN NAME FUNCTION
   1 VSS/ADJ VSS/ADJ pin